Room Service Menu

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Via your bedroom telephone: Start by dialing ‘2910’ to be put
through to our friendly room service team. Make sure to discuss
any Food Allergies & Intolerances at the time of ordering.

SOUP OF THE DAY & (© available) 415 kcal

Served with a freshly baked half baguette

JACKET POTATOG 157 kcal

Freshly baked jacket potato served with salad and house slaw

Via our online platform: Treat yourself via our
safe contactless online environment giving you .
the freedom to order and pay from your own device.

H Tuna mayonnaise 292 kcal

Baked beans ® 92 kcal

Simply scan the QR code to the right.

Use this service to discover our full room service
menu, see item availability and view allergen
information before placing your order and
relaxing whilst our team get everything ready.

(@ available)

Available on white or seeded bloomer accompanied with homemade

slaw and tortilla chips.
Ask our team about upgrading your tortilla chips to fries for £3.

@ TUNA MAYONNAISE with cucumber 507 kcal

© PRAWN MARIE ROSE with roquette 620 kcal
¢)HONEY ROASTED HAM with Dijon mustard mayo 499 kcal

- HUMMUS with roasted pepper and roquette 714 kcal
@CHICKEN AND SWEETCORN with baby leaf 610 kcal

QMATURE CHEDDAR with tomato chutney (@ on request) 561 kcal

(e available)

Available on white or seeded bloomer accompanied with homemade

slaw and tortilla chips.
Ask our team about upgrading your tortilla chips to fries for £3.

@ HONEY ROAST HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR 957 kcal
@ TUNA MAYONNAISE & CHEDDAR 949 kcal

Dairy Free @ Vegan

Mature cheddar (@available) 411 kcal
Chicken and sweetcorn 207 kcal

CREAM TEA 903 kcal

2 homemade sultana scones, Cornish clotted cream and tiptree
preserve.

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP 1701 kcal

Southern fried chicken tenders coated in honey and bbq,
toasted tortilla wrap, smoked cheddar house salad.

SPICY BEAN BURGER WRAP & 1472 keal
Toasted tortilla wrap, sweet chilli, vegan mayo and house salad

£9

£9 MAPLE GLAZED SPICY WINGS 419 kcal
£9 Hot dipping sauce

£8

£9.5

£9 () SWEET POTATO AND CHICKPEA CURRY @ 855 kcal
Served with steamed rice, poppadom and mango chutney

@ CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 825 kcal
Served with steamed rice, poppadom and mango chutney

Ask our team about adding grilled garlic naan £3.

£8

£12

£9

£13

£12

£6

£16

£16

£10 AVOCADO, TOFU, SPINACH AND ROQUETTE SALAD ® 236 kcal £13

£10 with red pepper dressing

Ask our team about adding grilled chicken breast £4.

Gluten Free Vegetarian

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any
food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

Adults need around 2000 kcal



1/4 POUND BEEF BURGER 1723 kcal

Served in a brioche bun with our smoked tomato chutney, slaw
and skinny fries.

VEGETABLE 1/4 POUNDER 1320 kcal

Served in a brioche bun with our smoked tomato chutney, slaw
and skinny fries.

GRILLED GAMMON STEAK 874 kcal
Served with 2 fried eggs and thick cut chips

COD AND CHIPS WITH A VIEW 1024 kcals

Served with thick cut chips, mushy peas and homemade tartar
sauce

LEMON AND HERB CHICKEN KEBABS 908 kcal

Served with mango and chilli salsa, hot sauce, house salad, skinny
fries and grilled tortilla wraps

CAESAR SALAD 493 kcal
Served with Cos lettuce, garlic ciabatta, parmesan, anchovies and
Caesar dressing

THICK CUT CHIPS @ 335 kcal
SKINNY FRIES @ 325 kcal

CHEESY FRIES @ 457 kcal

CAJUN FRIES @ 308 kcal

BATTERED ONION RINGS @ 385 kcal
GRILLED GARLIC CIABATTA @ 446 kcal
SIDE SALAD @ 136 kcal

Dairy Free @ Vegan

£16

£15

£13

£18

£16

£13

£4
£4

£5
£5

£4

£4

Gluten Free

DAIRY ICE CREAM @ 322 kcal £6

Three scoops of dairy ice cream. Choose from: vanilla,
chocolate or strawberry.

BELGIAN WAFFLE ® 584 kcal £8
Served with vegan ice cream, dark chocolate sauce and
strawberries.

STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM SUNDAE 669 kcal £9.5

Served with whipped cream, crushed meringue, vanilla ice cream
and sweet fruit compote.

HOT CHOCOLATE SUNDAE 917 kcal £9.5
Served with warm chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice
cream and marshmellows.

PEPSI/DIET PEPSI BOTTLE 59 kcal/2 kcal 330ML  £3.2

DRAUGHT DIET PEPSI/PEPSI MAX Tkcal 1/2PINT £2.5
1.7 kcal PINT £4

DRAUGHT R. WHITES LEMONADE 62 kcal 1/2 PINT £2.5
3Tkeal PINT £4

J20 (ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT/ APPLE
& MANGO/APPLE & RASPBERRY)55 kcal/50 kcal/52 kcal 275ML - £3.5
REDBULL 115 kcal 250ML  £3.6

BRITVIC CORDIAL

BRITVIC MIXERS & JUICES
LONDON ESSENCE TONIE@S
DRAUGHT DASH
STILL/SPARKLING WATER
STILL/SPARKLING WATER

varied - ask your server DASH £1.2
200ML £2.7
varied - ask your server 200ML £3.2
varied - ask your server DASH £1.3
Okcal 330ML £2.4
Okcal 750ML £4.6

varied - ask your server

Vegetarian

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any
food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

Adults need around 2000 kcal



CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED RUM
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM
MALIBU

SAILOR JERRY

BULLEIT BOURBON
GLENFIDDICH 12YO
GLENMORANGIE

HAIG CLUB SINGLE GRAIN
JACK DANIEL'S

JAMESON ORIGINAL
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
LAPHROIG

FAMOUS GROUSE
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKERS MARK

MONKEY SHOULDER

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL
DISCARDED VODKA
KETEL ONE VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED
STRYKK NON ALC 2 kcal

JULES CLARION
MARTELL VS

ABV MEASURE

38.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £4.3
38.0% 25ML £4.7
40.0% 25ML £5
38.0% 25ML £5.3
21.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £4.6
ABV MEASURE

45.0% 25ML £4.7
40.0% 25ML £5.2
40.0% 25ML £5.7
40.0% 25ML £5.5
40.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £5
46.0% 25ML £5.8
40.0% 25ML £4.5
40.0% 25ML £5.4
45.0% 25ML £4.7
40.0% 25ML £5
ABV MEASURE

40.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £5.3
40.0% 25ML £5
40.0% 25ML £4.3
0.0% 25ML £4

ABV  MEASURE
36.0% 25ML £4.3
40.0% 25ML £5.5

APEROL

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI

COINTREAU

DISARRONO AMARETTO
KAHLUA

JAGERMEISTER

OLMECA TEQUILA REPOSADO
OLMECA TEQUILA BLANCO
PERNOD

SAMBUCA BLACK

SAMBUCA WHITE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

GRAHAMS 10 YR

HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTININ ROSSO

ABV
11.0%
18.0%
17.0%
25.0%
40.0%
28.0%
20.0%
35.0%
38.0%
38.0%
25.0%
38.0%
38.0%
35.0%
20.0%

ABV
20.0%
17.5%
20.0%
15.0%
15.0%

MEASURE
SOML
SOML
SOML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML
25ML

MEASURE
SOML

SOML
SOML
SOML
SOML

EINS ZWEI ZERO ROSE NV LEITZ - GERMANY 135 kcal

Clean and fresh with notes of pale strawberries, raspberry

and citrus with slight hints of fresh grapefruit.

EINS ZWEI ZERO SPARKLING NV LEITZ - GERMANY

172.5 kcal

Impressively tasty alcohol-free sparkling Riesling, with
flavours of citrus and an aromatic, overarching squirt of lime.

£5
£4.5
£5
£4.8
£4
£4
£4
£3.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.2
£3.5
£4.2
£4.2
£3

£5.8
£3.8
£4
£4
£4

75CL
£24

£26



ABV  MEASURE
43.0% 25ML £5.5
40.0% 25ML £4.7

37.5% 25ML £4.3
38.0% 25ML £4.3

BATHTUB GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GORDON'’S GIN
GORDON’S PINK GIN

HENDRICKS 41.4% 25ML £5
TANQUERAY 43.1% 25ML £5
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 41.0% 25ML £5.3
TANQUERAY NON ALC 3Kecal 0.00% 25ML £4

43.0% 25ML £5.3
43.0% 25ML £5.3
43.0% 25ML £5.3

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
WHITLEY NEILL MANGO AND LIME
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

175ML 250ML 75CL

ANCIENS TEMPS BLANC, VIN DE FRANCE - FRANCE £5.8 £7.8 £22
Aromatic Sauvignon Blanc, packed with green apples

and gooseberries, the nose dancing with citrus.

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT, SARTORI - ITALY £7 £9.5 £27

Packed with grapefruit, lime and melon flavours, all

bound up with a zesty, crisp citrus balance.

RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER - AUSTRALIA £7 £9.5 £27
Juicy lime and green apple combine with passion fruit
and herbal notes, leading to a refreshing finish.
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOS TORTOLITOS - CHILE
Deliciously crisp and fresh, packed full of vibrant and
long lasting lime, gooseberry and tropical fruit flavours.

CHENIN BLANC, STORMY CAPE - SOUTH AFRICA £27
A racy South African Chenin with a good concentration of
sub-tropical fruit, a fresh citrus acidity and a dry finish.
GAVI DOCG, VOLPI - ITALY

Fresh flavours of peach and acacia with soft honeyed
richness, a cool mineral streak and a long finish.
SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE ACORN - NEW ZEALAND £33
This bright Sauvignon Blanc opens with fresh bramble and

herb with hints of lemon on the nose. Lifted passion fruit

and ripe tropical on the palate with a long zesty lime finish.

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI DOC CLASSICO - ITALY £38
Hints of apple, pear, flowers and aniseed with a pleasant

mineral-like finish.

£6.5 £8.7 £25

£8.3 £11.2 £32

175ML 250ML 75CL

ANCIENS TEMPS ROUGE, VIN DE FRANCE - FRANCE £5.8 £7.8 £22
A full-bodied wine with a ripe fruit character. Rich flavours
of dark fruit give way to hints of pepper and gentle, spicy oak
ARTOLAS RED, VIDIGAL - PORTUGAL

An elegant, medium bodied wine, full of spicy red cherries
with a delicate finish

MERLOT, VINAMAR - CHILE

Fresh flavours of blackberry and plum, soft with a round finish
MELODIAS MALBEC, TRAPICHE - ARGENTINA

Rich and softly textured with notes of violets, plums and
cherries and subtle hints of vanilla

RIOJA CRIANZA HEREDAD DE TEJADA, VINTAE - SPAIN £9 £12.3 £34
Notes of red fruits and liquorice, with typical vanilla aromas

- brimming with Spanish sunshine

PINOT NOIR, PETE'S PURE - AUSTRALIA £30
Subtle notes of raspberry and rose petal mesh with vanilla

bean pod and spicy oak. Bright cherry notes backed by a

crunchy acidity and fine tannin base.

SHIRAZ, CABLE CROSSING - SOUTH AFRICA £28
This powerful Shiraz is full of ripe plum and blackberry

aromas, with a beautiful peppery finish.

PETIT CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KEN FORRESTER WINES - SOUTH AFRICA £35
Full of plums and mulberries, with a fine scattering of spice

£7 £9.5 £27

£7 £9.5 £27

£7.5 £10 £29

175ML 250ML 75CL

ANCIENS TEMPS ROSE, VIN DE FRANCE - FRANCE £5.8 £7.8 £22
With an attractive pale pink colour, this is a light, dry unoaked

and refreshing rosé from the Languedoc region.

WEST COAST SWING WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA £6.5 £8.5 £25

Full of juicy ripe fruit with strawberry and tropical fruit flavours
with a freshness that balances the sweetness.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE IGT, SARTORI - ITALY £27
Easy drinking wine with flavours of fresh raspberry and a crisp,
citrussy finish.

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE COMTE DE PROVENCE - FRANCE £32
Light, bright aromas of wild strawberries with a refreshing,
smooth palate; beautiful and elegant.



125ML  75CL

PROSECCO VIA VAI NV - ITALY £8 £30
A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon character and an
aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.

PROSECCO ROSE VIA VAI - ITALY £8.5 £34
A beautiful fresh and light sparkling rosé with an intense red berry
character. Wonderfully fragrant with hints of strawlberries and a crisp finish.

NV BRUT, CHAMPAGNE MONTAUDON - FRANCE £48
A crisp and juicy cuvée made from 40% Pinot Noir, 35% Pinot

Meunier and 25% Chardonnay; reserve wines account for 25% of the

blend, it is aged forabout 30 months. The nose shows hints of peach

and white flowers; the palate is fresh, fruity and well-balanced.

LANSON PERE ET FILS NV - FRANCE £70
This delightful white non-vintage Champagne produced by Lanson is

crafted in France's Champagne region. An inviting wine, made with

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier grapes. This wine has a

distinctively crisp and zesty, the palate shows elegant fruit and the

finish plenty of freshness.
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