# Room Service Menu

#### HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER:

**Via your bedroom telephone:** Start by dialing '2910' to be put through to our friendly room service team. Make sure to discuss any Food Allergies & Intolerances at the time of ordering.

Via our online platform: Treat yourself via our safe contactless online environment giving you the freedom to order and pay from your own device. Simply scan the QR code to the right.

Use this service to discover our full room service menu, see item availability and view allergen information before placing your order and relaxing whilst our team get everything ready.



### SANDWICHES (@available)

Available on white or seeded bloomer accompanied with homemade slaw and tortilla chips.

Ask our team about upgrading your tortilla chips to fries for £3.

TUNA MAYONNAISE with cucumber 507 kcal	£9
PRAWN MARIE ROSE with roquette 620 kcal HONEY ROASTED HAM with Dijon mustard mayo 499 kcal	£9
HUMAUS with proceedings and a process of the market of the	£9
HUMMUS with roasted pepper and roquette 714 kcal CHICKEN AND SWEETCORN with baby leaf 610 kcal	£8
MATURE CHEDDAR with tomato chutney ( on request) 561 kcal	£9.5
MINITURE CHEDDAR with tomato chutney ( on request) 301 kcar	£9

# TOASTED SANDWICHES (69 available)

Available on white or seeded bloomer accompanied with homemade slaw and tortilla chips.

Ask our team about upgrading your tortilla chips to fries for £3.

<b>OHONEY ROAST HAM &amp; MATURE CHEDDAR</b> 957 kcal
TINA MAYONNAISE & CHEDDAD 040 kgal

£۱	0
£1	0

### LIGHT BITES

SOLID OF THE DAY @ (@available) 415 kcal

Served with a freshly baked half baguette	
JACKET POTATO 157 kcal  Freshly baked jacket potato served with salad and house slaw  Add extra topping for £3  Tuna mayonnaise 292 kcal  Baked beans 92 kcal  Mature cheddar (pavailable) 411 kcal  Chicken and sweetcorn 207 kcal	£12
<b>CREAM TEA</b> 903 kcal 2 homemade sultana scones, Cornish clotted cream and tiptree preserve.	£9
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP 1701 kcal Southern fried chicken tenders coated in honey and bbq, toasted tortilla wrap, smoked cheddar house salad.	£13
SPICY BEAN BURGER WRAP 9 1472 kcal Toasted tortilla wrap, sweet chilli, vegan mayo and house salad	£12
MAPLE GLAZED SPICY WINGS 419 kcal Hot dipping sauce	£6

## **MAINS & GRILL**

<b>⊗ SWEET POTATO AND CHICKPEA CURRY ®</b> 855 kcal	£16
Served with steamed rice, poppadom and mango chutney	

#### 

Served with steamed rice, poppadom and mango chutney

Ask our team about adding grilled garlic naan £3.

AVOCADO, TOFU, SPINACH AND ROQUETTE SALAD @ 236 kcal £13

with red pepper dressing

Ask our team about adding grilled chicken breast £4.

Dairy Free Wegan Gluten Free Vegetarian

**FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:** Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our team if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

1/4 POUND BEEF BURGER 1723 kcal Served in a brioche bun with our smoked tomato chutney, slaw and skinny fries.	£16	Three scoops of dairy ice cream. Choose from: vanilla,	£6
<b>VEGETABLE 1/4 POUNDER</b> 1320 kcal Served in a brioche bun with our smoked tomato chutney, slaw and skinny fries.	£15	chocolate or strawberry. <b>BELGIAN WAFFLE</b> 584 kcal  Served with vegan ice cream, dark chocolate sauce and strawberries.	£8
<b>GRILLED GAMMON STEAK</b> 874 kcal Served with 2 fried eggs and thick cut chips	£13	Served with whipped cream, crushed meringue, vanilla ice cream	£9.5
COD AND CHIPS WITH A VIEW 1024 kcals Served with thick cut chips, mushy peas and homemade tartar sauce	£18	and sweet fruit compote.  HOT CHOCOLATE SUNDAE 917 kcal Served with warm chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice	£9.5
<b>LEMON AND HERB CHICKEN KEBABS</b> 908 kcal Served with mango and chilli salsa, hot sauce, house salad, skinny fries and grilled tortilla wraps	£16	cream and marshmellows.  SOFTS/MIXERS  MEASURE	
CAESAR SALAD 493 kcal Served with Cos lettuce, garlic ciabatta, parmesan, anchovies and	£13	PEPSI/DIET PEPSI BOTTLE  DRAUGHT DIET PEPSI/PEPSI MAX  1 kcal 1/2 PINT 1.7 kcal PINT	£3.2
Caesar dressing		DRAUGHT R. WHITES LEMONADE  62 kcal 31 kcal PINT	
SIDES		J20 (ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT/ APPLE	£3.5
THICK CUT CHIPS © 335 kcal SKINNY FRIES @ 325 kcal	£4 £4	& MANGO/APPLE & RASPBERRY)55 kcal/50 kcal/52 kcal 275ML REDBULL 115 kcal 250ML	£3.6
CHEESY FRIES 0 457 kcal CAJUN FRIES 0 308 kcal	£5	BRITVIC CORDIAL varied – ask your server DASH BRITVIC MIXERS & JUICES varied – ask your server 200ML	£1.2 £2.7
BATTERED ONION RINGS © 385 kcal GRILLED GARLIC CIABATTA © 446 kcal	£4 £5	LONDON ESSENCE TONI©S varied - ask your server 200ML  DRAUGHT DASH varied - ask your server DASH  STILL/SPARKLING WATER Okcal 330ML	£3.2 £1.3 £2.4
SIDE SALAD (a) 136 kcal	£4	STILL/SPARKLING WATER Okcal 750ML	£4.6

Dairy Free Vegan Gluten Free Vegetarian

RUM	ABV MEASURE		LIQUERS/SHOTS	A DV	IDE
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM	38.0% 25ML	£4.3	APEROL	ABV MEASU	7
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	40.0% 25ML	£4.3	ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	18.0% 50MI	
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED RUM	38.0% 25ML	£4.7			,
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD	40.0% 25ML	£5	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	17.0% 50M	
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM	38.0% 25ML	£5.3	CAMPARI	25.0% 25MI	
MALIBU	21.0% 25ML	£4.3	COINTREAU	40.0% 25MI	£4
SAILOR JERRY	40.0% 25ML	£4.6	DISARRONO AMARETTO	28.0% 25MI	£4
			KAHLUA	20.0% 25MI	_ £4
WHISKY - BOURBON - MAL	TSABV MEASURE		JAGERMEISTER	35.0% 25MI	
BULLEIT BOURBON	45.0% 25ML	£4.7	OLMECA TEQUILA REPOSADO	38.0% 25MI	_ £4.
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	40.0% 25ML	£5.2	OLMECA TEQUILA BLANCO	38.0% 25MI	£4.
GLENMORANGIE	40.0% 25ML	£5.7	PERNOD	25.0% 25MI	_ £4.
HAIG CLUB SINGLE GRAIN	40.0% 25ML	£5.5	SAMBUCA BLACK	38.0% 25MI	£3.
JACK DANIEL'S	40.0% 25ML	£4.3	SAMBUCA WHITE	38.0% 25MI	_ £4.
JAMESON ORIGINAL	40.0% 25ML	£4.3	SOUTHERN COMFORT	35.0% 25MI	£4.
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	40.0% 25ML	£5	TIA MARIA	20.0% 25MI	_ £3
LAPHROIG	46.0% 25ML	£5.8			
FAMOUS GROUSE	40.0% 25ML	£4.5			
WOODFORD RESERVE	40.0% 25ML	£5.4			
MAKERS MARK	45.0% 25ML	£4.7	PORT SHERRY & VERMOU	ADV MEASO	
MONKEY SHOULDER	40.0% 25ML	£5	GRAHAMS 10 YR	20.0% 50M	
			HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM	17.5% 50M	
VODKA	ABV MEASURE		MARTINI BIANCO	20.0% 50M	
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	40.0% 25ML	£4.3	MARTINI EXTRA DRY	15.0% 50M	
DISCARDED VODKA	40.0% 25ML	£5.3	MARTININ ROSSO	15.0% 50M	L £4
KETEL ONE VODKA	40.0% 25ML	£5			-
SMIRNOFF RED	40.0% 25ML	£4.3	NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE		750
STRYKK NON ALC 2 kcal	0.0% 25ML	£4	EINS ZWEI ZERO ROSE NV LEITZ -	GEDMANY 17E IV	£24
			Clean and fresh with notes of pale strawberri		-ai
COGNAC-BRANDY	ABV MEASURE		and citrus with slight hints of fresh grapefruit		
JULES CLARION		L £4.3 . £5.5	EINS ZWEI ZERO SPARKLING NV L	.EITZ - GERMAN	Y £20
MARTELL VS	40.0% 25ML	. E3.3	172.5 kcal Impressively tasty alcohol-free sparkling Ries	sling, with	
			flavours of citrus and an aromatic, overarchi		

GIN		ABV	MEASURI	Ε	RED	175ML	250ML	. 75CL
BATH	TUB GIN BAY SAPPHIRE		25ML 25ML		ANCIENS TEMPS ROUGE, VIN DE FRANCE - FRANCE A full-bodied wine with a ripe fruit character. Rich flavours of dark fruit give way to hints of pepper and gentle, spicy oak	£5.8	£7.8	£22
GORD	OON'S GIN OON'S PINK GIN RICKS	37.5% 38.0% 41.4%	25ML	£4.3	ARTOLAS RED, VIDIGAL - PORTUGAL An elegant, medium bodied wine, full of spicy red cherries with a delicate finish	£7 £	£9.5 £	£27
TANQ	UERAY UERAY SEVILLA	43.1% 41.0%			<b>MERLOT, VINAMAR - CHILE</b> Fresh flavours of blackberry and plum, soft with a round finish		E9.5 f	
WHIT	UERAY NON ALC 3 Kcal LEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	43.0%	25ML 25ML	£5.3	MELODIAS MALBEC, TRAPICHE - ARGENTINA Rich and softly textured with notes of violets, plums and cherries and subtle hints of vanilla		£10	£29
	LEY NEILL MANGO AND LIME LEY NEILL RASPBERRY		25ML 25ML		RIOJA CRIANZA HEREDAD DE TEJADA, VINTAE - SPAIN Notes of red fruits and liquorice, with typical vanilla aromas - brimming with Spanish sunshine	£9	£12.	3 £34
	TE WINE STEMPS BLANC, VIN DE FRANCE - FR		175ML 250		PINOT NOIR, PETE'S PURE - AUSTRALIA Subtle notes of raspberry and rose petal mesh with vanil bean pod and spicy oak. Bright cherry notes backed by a crunchy acidity and fine tannin base.			£30
Aromati and goo	ic Sauvignon Blanc, packed with green ap oseberries, the nose dancing with citrus.	ples			SHIRAZ, CABLE CROSSING - SOUTH AFRICA This powerful Shiraz is full of ripe plum and blackberry			£28
Packed	<b>GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT, SARTORI - I</b> with grapefruit, lime and melon flavours, ap with a zesty, crisp citrus balance.		£7 £9	.5 £27	aromas, with a beautiful peppery finish.  PETIT CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KEN FORRESTER WINES - SOU Full of plums and mulberries, with a fine scattering of spice	JTH AF	RICA	£35
Juicy lin	<b>/E CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER - AUST</b> ne and green apple combine with passion bal notes, leading to a refreshing finish.		£7 £9	.5 £27	ROSÉ	175ML	250MI	L 75CL

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	43.0% 25ML	£5.3	Notes of red fruits and liquorice, with typical vanilla aromas - brimming with Spanish sunshine		
WHITE WINE ANCIENS TEMPS BLANC, VIN DE FRANCE - F Aromatic Sauvignon Blanc, packed with green			PINOT NOIR, PETE'S PURE - AUSTRALIA Subtle notes of raspberry and rose petal mesh with vanilla bean pod and spicy oak. Bright cherry notes backed by a crunchy acidity and fine tannin base.  SHIRAZ. CABLE CROSSING - SOUTH AFRICA		£30 £28
and gooseberries, the nose dancing with citrus.		E 627	This powerful Shiraz is full of ripe plum and blackberry aromas, with a beautiful peppery finish.	,	<b>E</b> 20
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT, SARTORI - Packed with grapefruit, lime and melon flavours bound up with a zesty, crisp citrus balance.		.5 E2/	PETIT CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KEN FORRESTER WINES - SOUTH AFR Full of plums and mulberries, with a fine scattering of spice	RICA 1	£35
<b>RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER - AU</b> Juicy lime and green apple combine with passic and herbal notes, leading to a refreshing finish.	on fruit	.5 £27	ROSÉ 175ML 2	250ML	75CL
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOS TORTOLITOS - CH</b> Deliciously crisp and fresh, packed full of vibrar long lasting lime, gooseberry and tropical fruit	nt and	3.7 <b>£2</b> 5	ANCIENS TEMPS ROSE, VIN DE FRANCE – FRANCE With an attractive pale pink colour, this is a light, dry unoaked and refreshing rosé from the Languedoc region.	£7.8	£22
CHENIN BLANC, STORMY CAPE - SOUTH AFF A racy South African Chenin with a good concent sub-tropical fruit, a fresh citrus acidity and a dry f	tration of	£27	WEST COAST SWING WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA Full of juicy ripe fruit with strawberry and tropical fruit flavours with a freshness that balances the sweetness.	£8.5	£25
<b>GAVI DOCG, VOLPI - ITALY</b> Fresh flavours of peach and acacia with soft horichness, a cool mineral streak and a long finish	neyed	11.2 £32	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE IGT, SARTORI – ITALY Easy drinking wine with flavours of fresh raspberry and a crisp, citrussy finish.		£27
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE ACORN - NEW ZEA</b> This bright Sauvignon Blanc opens with fresh bramherb with hints of lemon on the nose. Lifted passio and ripe tropical on the palate with a long zesty lim	nble and n fruit	£33	<b>CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ COMTE DE PROVENCE - FRANCE</b> Light, bright aromas of wild strawberries with a refreshing, smooth palate; beautiful and elegant.	i	£32
<b>VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI DOC CLAS:</b> Hints of apple, pear, flowers and aniseed with a mineral-like finish.		£38			

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ML 75CL
PROSECCO VIA VAI NV - ITALY A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon character and an aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.	£8 £30
PROSECCO ROSE VIA VAI - ITALY A beautiful fresh and light sparkling rosé with an intense red berry character. Wonderfully fragrant with hints of strawberries and a crisp finish	<b>£8.5 £34</b>
<b>NV BRUT, CHAMPAGNE MONTAUDON - FRANCE</b> A crisp and juicy cuvée made from 40% Pinot Noir, 35% Pinot Meunier and 25% Chardonnay; reserve wines account for 25% of the blend, it is aged forabout 30 months. The nose shows hints of peach and white flowers; the palate is fresh, fruity and well-balanced.	£48
LANSON PERE ET FILS NV - FRANCE This delightful white non-vintage Champagne produced by Lanson is crafted in France's Champagne region. An inviting wine, made with Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier grapes. This wine has a distinctively crisp and zesty, the palate shows elegant fruit and the finish plenty of freshness.	£70